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MIRASSOU
FERREIRA
IGLESIAS
DELSOUILLER
LARRIPA
LECOMTE
ENAULT
GOMES
DUPLAA
SALAMITOU
BORDES
PLOIX
SANCEY
SEGAS

BLEY
LAGOUARDE
PALENGAT
BELZUZ
BEUCKBUCHLER
PLATON

BATS
CASSAGNE
MARQUES
DENECHEAU
ROLLAND
LAHUT
PAULY
MAURINCOMME
BOSQUET
CANDAU
LAGARDERE
PEDELABAT
FORAIT
VENTEY
DUCHET

SAIZ

CALHAU
DARNAUDET
HOURDEBAIGT
CARRICABURU
DITTHAVONG
LAUREDE

BIZ

LAPORTE FAURET

LAFARGUE
POREBSKI
BARTHE
LAFOUGERE
GUINAUDEAU
BORDENAVE
HOURCADE
BORDES
LAVAL
MOREL

Prénom
Jerome
Manuel
RAPHAEL
BRICE

ERIC
Vincent
Jean Christophe
FREDERIC
Nicolas
JEAN-SEBASTIEN
Philippe
GHISLAIN
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
YANNICK
Didier
Patrick
Xavier

Max
MAXIME
FRANKY
Frédéric
PASCAL
Dominique
Antoine
Paul
Jocelyne
ERIC

Ingrid

Eric
Nicolas
OLIVIER
PIERRE YVES
CYRIL
GERALD
Joseph
BELARMINO
Christophe
Joel

Henri
Ananh
Gilles
PASCAL
Frédéric
Mathieu
Alain

Cyril
Vincent
Olivier
ANDRE
XAVIER
CYRIL
THIERRY
STANISLAS

00:45:13
00:45:57
00:46:01
00:46:09
00:46:11
00:46:25
00:46:34
00:46:38
00:47:01
00:47:25
00:47:51
00:48:21
00:48:48
00:49:01
00:50:00
00:50:04
00:50:23
00:50:34
00:51:19
00:51:21
00:51:23
00:51:23
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:51:41
00:51:46
00:51:47
00:52:05
00:52:08
00:52:10
00:52:28
00:52:28
00:52:42
00:52:46
00:52:46
00:52:47
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:05
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:20
00:53:29
00:53:32
00:53:35
00:54:03
00:54:09
00:54:11
00:54:17
00:54:19
00:54:21
00:54:24
00:54:24
00:54:27

SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
ES
V1
Vi
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V2
V2
Vi
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
JU
V1
SE
V2
V1
ES
V1
V1
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Temps Arrondi -atégoric C/Cat. Club

AC Mourenx
Stade Montois

Les Givrés de Nay
BILLERE ATHLETIC TRIATHLON
XIBEROTARRAK

XIBEROTARRAK

AS Bleuets Labatutois
Stade Montois

AC POUILLON

AC montagne
AC Mourenx

Aigles de Pau
EACQ Cherbourg

AS Bleuets Labatutois
Les Coureurs du Soubestre

F.C.Oloron Athletisme
xiberrotarrak

AS Bleuets Labatutois
AC Mourenx

US DAX

individuel Urdes
Pau Triathlon

UA Lourdes

US Dax athlétisme

Garazi
ASM Pau
AC Pouillon

AC Mourenx

Les Coureurs du Soubestre

XIBEROTARRAK



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

CHASSANG Benoit
HERNANDEZ Antoine
MOULIA PELAT Fabrice
JEAN Willy
GISBERT PHILIPPE
CASSAGNE DENIS
BRACOT Benoit

DEL REGNO DAVID
MAYONNADE Christine
DONNELLY PAUL
BOULET Alexandre
DAUBAGNA Christophe
SAN AUGUSTIN FLAVIEN
MAVIER CHRISTOPHE
DIAZ Mickael
BAUCHOT ESTELLE
ONNAINTY JEAN MICHEL
GUITOU PASCAL
ROUSSEAU NICOLAS
PERROT MATTHIEU
DECHAVANNE Vincent
LARRECQ Herve
DUHAGON Fabrice
VATTIER Benoit
DEHAUD Sébastien
PEDERENCINO Sylvain
RAFFIER Philippe
MORVAN Jean Michel
LACAVE Eric

PUYO Xavier
SIMON Arnaud
FRUGIER Christophe
SUBERCAZE WILFRIED
BOURDON DIDIER
LARROUTURE JEAN MARIE
VELUT Daniel
CRABOS Stéphane
MILHOUA Brice
BOURDON Michel
CAZENAVE Guillaume
BOURGE XAVIER
LEBLANC Alain
POURTAU MONDO Benoit

ARA OLIVIER
DARNAUDET René
PARMENTIER JEAN-LOUIS
BELLOCQ Lionel
LEGOUEST Gilles

DE LARMINAT Remi
DUHAGON JEAN-MARIE
COUPAU Alain
REROLLE CLAUDE
CAZALIS ERIC
MARESCOT Patrick
MOLES FABRICE

00:54:34
00:54:37
00:54:46
00:54:49
00:54:51
00:54:56
00:55:00
00:55:03
00:55:09
00:55:15
00:55:20
00:55:21
00:55:38
00:55:38
00:56:07
00:56:18
00:56:20
00:56:24
00:56:25
00:56:26
00:56:27
00:56:28
00:56:28
00:56:42
00:56:50
00:56:54
00:56:56
00:57:10
00:57:31
00:57:34
00:57:41
00:57:52
00:57:53
00:57:54
00:57:56
00:57:58
00:57:59
00:58:05
00:58:08
00:58:11
00:58:12
00:58:14
00:58:15
00:58:20
00:58:22
00:58:31
00:58:37
00:58:40
00:58:45
00:58:45
00:58:49
00:58:56
00:59:02
00:59:10
00:59:11

SE
V1
SE
V1
Vi
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
CA
V1
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
V2
V3
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V3
V2
V2
V1

21
20
22
21
22
23
24
23

11
25
24

25
26

27

28
29
26
27
30
31
32
33
12
13
28
29
34
35
30
14
15
16
31
36
17
37
32
18
33
19

34
38
35
39
36
20

21
22
37

Les Coureurs du Soubestre
Aigles de Pau
TRIATHLON La REUNION

XIBEROTARRAK

Stade Langonnais
Paupyrénéesaventure
AS Bleuets Labatutois
AS Bleuets Labatutois

ACPOUILLON

ARTZAINAK
Aventignan

US Hagetmau

SAUCATS
AS Bleuets Labatutois
APA JOGGING SAIN SEVER

APA Jogging St Sever

Les Coureurs du Soubestre

Biron ESP
F.C.Oloron Athletisme

ASM PAU
Arbus running
ESCLOPS D'AZUN

ACPOUILLON



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

LAFERRERE
POIRIER
GOMBERT
HANDY
OBRINGER
BONIFACE
LAPEYRE
CARRERE
BONIFACE

ETCHEGOYHEN

GARROCQ

ALCETEGARAY

ETASSE
HOURET
GOYA
LEVEQUE
BILLAUD
BASQUIN
BEDIEE
GOARRE
LAULHE
MAURIERAS
GODARD
POVEDA
JUNQUA
ENGELVIN
ENCINAS
BENSALAH
PFEIFER
TASTET
VERGEZ
LANGLA
LABAT
SAYERCE
REYNOUARD
DENOS
CHANCEREL
MATHURIN
GUILLAUME
CONTURIE

BONDARVEAU

BERGEZ
ROSTAN
LARROUTURE
DAUGREILH
MIALOCQ
SUBERBIELLE
FLORES
FERHANE
DUHAGON
CHOMBART
DAUGREILH
BIDORET
BARRUE
VERGEZ

LAURENT
Robert
Francois
Solange
Remi
Fabrice
Laurent
Michel
Jacques
Stephane
Daniel
Laurent
SEBASTIEN
Maylis
CEDRIC
Gilles
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
MARTINE
Patrice
Didier
Pierre

Eric
MICHEL
BRUNO
Alexis
Philippe
Abdeljebbar
FRANCOIS
Jacques
DORIAN
Robert
David
THOMAS
FREDERIC
ERIC
Claire
Gilles

Eric
DANIEL
Francois
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
Jean Luc
Jean Luc
Pierre
FRANCOIS
CHRISTOPHE
CLAIRE
Xavier
EMMANUEL
Valérie
Bastien
Danielle
GUY

00:59:15
00:59:17
00:59:22
00:59:24
00:59:46
00:59:50
00:59:53
00:59:54
00:59:57
01:00:05
01:00:12
01:00:14
01:00:17
01:00:19
01:00:25
01:00:27
01:00:30
01:00:31
01:00:32
01:00:36
01:00:47
01:00:52
01:00:53
01:01:12
01:01:18
01:01:22
01:01:27
01:01:29
01:01:31
01:01:34
01:01:35
01:01:38
01:01:38
01:01:41
01:01:45
01:01:45
01:01:48
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:01:53
01:01:59
01:02:00
01:02:01
01:02:02
01:02:06
01:02:08
01:02:10
01:02:11
01:02:11
01:02:12
01:02:13
01:02:18
01:02:19
01:02:21
01:02:22

V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V3
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
V2
SE
JU
V2
V3
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
V3
SE
CA
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
V3
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V3

38
39
23

40
41
40
24

42
25
43
41

44
26
45
46

27
47

28

42
48
29
30
43
31
49

50

44
51

32
45
52
33
53
54
34
35

46
55
4
56
47

57

Aigles de Pau

ASM PAU

Aigles de PAU

ASM Pau

Leclerc
UA Tarbes

La Tribu 64
Free Iron Team

US Dax

AC Pouillon

pass running
Messier sports

AC Pouillon



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

LEFEBVRE
LAMARQUE
MAILLARD
CLEUET
LECLERC
AFTAH
SEGOT
LAFOURCADE
LECLERC
BENOIT
DOMERCQ
INNOCENTE
LAFORE

SA CAMELO
AUDAP
PUERTO
VIGNES
ROBIN

FARIA FERNANDES

GARCIA
SAYERCE
MARGE
LARRIEU
TILHET PRAT

MICHOU-SAUCET

DUGACHARD
MOULIA
LELOUP
BRISE
COSSIE
MOULIE
LAMAZERE
PRIM
SEGALAS
JAUGEAS
JAUGEAS
HEGUIAPHAL
MINIOU
BARBE
LATRUBESSE
TROUILH
TREHIN
CUCCHIARA
DUSSARRAT
DUBOS
BEROT
HOURSIANGOU
VIEUX
SAINT GERMAIN
ISSARTEL
LEFRETEUR
BERENGUEL
MAZIN
MADERAY
CARCEL

Philippe
Frederic
STEPHANE
Nadine
Antoine
Thierry
JEAN-MARIE
DOMINIQUE
Vincent
Philippe
Benoit
PATRICK
Sonia
Arthur
VINCENT
ALPHONSE
Jean Marie
MICKAEL
Antonio
GERALD
PATRICK
Fabien
FLORENCE
Jean Francgois
JEAN-FRANCOIS
Christelle
YANNICK
Laurent
VERONIQUE
Jean Philippe
LAURENT
Yannick
André

Gilles
NADEGE
SYLVAIN
Patrick
Benoit
JEAN-MARC
HERVE

Jean Luc
Stéphane
FABIAN
Didier
JEAN-SERGE
LUCIE
THIERRY
NICOLAS
JOEL
BERNADETTE
Patrick
Pierre
Madeleine
CHRISTOPHE
Michel

01:02:24
01:02:37
01:02:44
01:02:48
01:02:57
01:02:58
01:03:02
01:03:11
01:03:16
01:03:17
01:03:24
01:03:26
01:03:27
01:03:30
01:03:30
01:03:33
01:03:48
01:03:49
01:03:50
01:03:50
01:03:52
01:03:57
01:04:00
01:04:04
01:04:13
01:04:16
01:04:17
01:04:18
01:04:25
01:04:26
01:04:36
01:04:49
01:04:57
01:05:00
01:05:01
01:05:03
01:05:03
01:05:04
01:05:11
01:05:13
01:05:16
01:05:18
01:05:19
01:05:20
01:05:22
01:05:22
01:05:29
01:05:42
01:05:42
01:05:43
01:05:45
01:05:46
01:05:51
01:06:00
01:06:02

V1
V1
V3
V2
JU
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
V1
SE
Vi
JU
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
V3
ES
V2
SE
V1
V2
V2
ES
Vi
SE
Vi

48
49

58
10
50
51
52
59
36

37
53
38
54
60
55
61
56

39
40

62
57

58
63
59
41
64

65
42
66
43
60
44
61
67
45
11

46

68

62

47

69
63

ASM PAU

FSGT64

AS Bleuets Labatutois
AS Bleuets Labatutois

Les Givrés de Nay

UTOPYA

La Tribu 64

Aigles de Pau

Aigles de Pau

Pau Morlaapied

AC Pouillon

AC POUILLON

AC Pouillon

AC Pouillon



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

BENKHELIFA
POUSTIS
LABIELLE
MALLET
NENCI
PUCHEU
BACQUE
FURET
BRISE
BERNERON
APIOU
GODFROY
JAGORD

WENDERBERCQ

THIRANT
COUPAU
BERNET
DEVAUX
RENTENIER
GIBELIN

LACAVE BOUCHE

HERNOT
BALDAN
NOUGUE
DUCOURNEAU
DUBOS
ANGELETTI
BAUD
POEYDARRIEU
GUICHOT
BEUSTE
CESCOSSE
BAUDOUX
MERMIN
TARDET
DOMOKOS
ROY

LE MOULEC
REY

SERRANO
SERRANO
CAZENAVE
CANDEVAN
GUILHORRE
MORIZUR
SANCHEZ
MANAUT
ROBIN
LABOURDETTE
LABOURDETTE
LAGARDERE
GIMENEZ
MIALOCQ
LETOURNEUR
SAFFORES

Mohamed
Marc
Bernard
MARYLINE
Steve
Stephane
Laurent
Williams
FRANCIS
Stéphane
Michel
DENIS
Nathalie
Wilfried
SYLVAIN
Sylvie
ELODIE
LIONEL
Jean
Marie Heléne
Daniel
Alain
THIERRY
Jean Marc
Jean Bernard
ANNA
MARTINE
Patrice
BENOIT
Christian
Sylvie
YVES

Jean Yves
MICHEL
Frédéric
JULIEN
FABIEN
Séverine
Stéphane
JEAN
Angel
Jean Marc
Michael
Nathalie
Remi
FREDERIC
Jean Louis
Frangois
ALEXANDRA
MATHIEU
Roland
Robert
Bénédicte
CENDRINE
Patrick

01:06:06
01:06:09
01:06:11
01:06:12
01:06:13
01:06:14
01:06:19
01:06:24
01:06:24
01:06:27
01:06:28
01:06:30
01:06:38
01:06:39
01:06:40
01:06:48
01:06:49
01:06:53
01:06:56
01:06:57
01:07:00
01:07:03
01:07:08
01:07:12
01:07:15
01:07:16
01:07:17
01:07:17
01:07:18
01:07:25
01:07:28
01:07:36
01:07:38
01:07:43
01:07:50
01:07:52
01:08:15
01:08:16
01:08:22
01:08:24
01:08:28
01:08:28
01:08:29
01:08:31
01:08:33
01:08:41
01:08:44
01:08:46
01:08:47
01:08:48
01:08:48
01:08:49
01:09:00
01:09:05
01:09:17

V3
V2
V3
V1
Vi
SE
V1
SE
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V3
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V3
V3
V2
V3
V2
Vi
V3
V2
V3
V2
V3
V1
CA
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
V3

12
48
13

64
70
65
71
49
50
14
66

51
72

67
15

68
52
69
16
17

53
70
18

19
54
20
71

73

72
55
56
57
74
10
73
58
59
60

75
61
62
10
10
21

USO Athletisme

Baztandarrak
Aigles de Pau

Ares
Ares

ASPTT Pau

UA Tarbes
AC POUILLON
AC POUILLON

USO athlétisme

AC Mourenx

ASM PAU

AC Mourenx

Aigles de Pau



275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

BOUTET
PARODI
CAZOT
CHEVALLEY

HEUGA GOIMARD

RENAUD
DUBOS
LATRUBESSE
GACHARD
MANSO
LAFITTE
MANSO
ALARY
MARTY
SESPIAUT
LOUPIEN
SAINT PALAIS
BRIDON
COSTEDOAT
LARRERE
POSTAI

TIERZ
DUCASSE
LABISTE
BOUCHOT
MAYSONNAVE
GUILLOU
TONERA
TOMASELLA
LAGOUARDILLE
SOUBIES
RICOTTI
BORDENAVE
SAPHORES
LEONARD
BASTERREIX
ETCHEVERRIA
BERLON
HOUREBAIGTS
BOUNET
CLAVE
RAYNARD
MESSAL
ERBIN
CANDAU
MAURIERAS
CASONATO
PICKERING
BORDES
LABORDE
REIGNIER
SAUMARD
FERREIRA
CHAMARD
HUGON

Cédric
Philippe
Michel
Olivier
Caroline
JACQUES
GUY
SABINE
Denis
Sandra
Olivier
Higinio
Pierre Jean
SYLVAIN
SYLVIE
Dominique
JEAN
Fabrice
OLIVIER
Benat
Christian
CHANTAL
Didier
Sébastien
Josiane
Joel
CAMILLE
Frederic
BERNARD
SONIA
PASCALE
Evelyne
Gilles
Michel
Alain
Christelle
Philippe
JEAN LOUIS
Sylvie
VALERIE
Agnes
GHISLAINE
Marc
BERNADETTE
FRANCOISE
Jean Marie
CHRISTY
Paul
Benjamin
Didier
PIERRE
Patrick
Maud
Camille
Nathalie

01:09:17
01:09:27
01:09:29
01:09:30
01:09:31
01:09:31
01:09:32
01:09:39
01:09:42
01:09:43
01:09:44
01:09:44
01:09:44
01:10:02
01:10:13
01:10:14
01:10:23
01:10:25
01:10:25
01:10:26
01:10:34
01:10:37
01:10:41
01:10:45
01:10:49
01:11:01
01:11:02
01:11:03
01:11:03
01:11:05
01:11:07
01:11:07
01:11:20
01:11:22
01:11:23
01:11:32
01:11:34
01:11:35
01:11:36
01:11:37
01:11:47
01:11:52
01:11:55
01:11:58
01:12:00
01:12:03
01:12:04
01:12:10
01:12:15
01:12:20
01:12:26
01:12:29
01:12:31
01:12:31
01:12:32

SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
V3
V3
V1
V3
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
Vi
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
V1
Vi

76
74
63
64
11
22
23
11
24
12
77
75
65
76
13
77
78
66
67
78
25
12
79
80
11
68
13
81
82
14
14
12
79
69
70
15
80
71
16
17
18
15
83
13
14
72
16
81
84
73
82
74
19
83
20

ORTHEZ

APA JOGGING SAIN SEVER

USO Athletisme

VCPBI

Leclerc

ACPOUILLON

Les Givrés de Nay

US Hagetmau

USO Athletisme
free runners



330 PICCOLO Serge 01:12:39 V3 26

331 CRABOS Jeremy 01:12:43 SE 85  Arbus running
332 PICOT Rodolphe 01:12:51 SE 86

333 FUMERON Margaux 01:12:55 JU 1

334 LACOMME Michel 01:12:59 V1 84

335 MILHOUA Thomas 01:13:00 SE 87

336 REROLLE LAURIE 01:13:11 SE 17 ACPOUILLON
337 CANDAU JACQUES 01:13:25 V2 75

338 LAHALLE Chantal 01:13:36 V2 15

339 LABORDE-PIERRETTCHRISTINE 01:13:40 V1 21

340 PONDELESTAING Frangois 01:13:42 SE 88

341  TOUIJAS Arlette 01:13:45 V3 3

342 LAYRE Bernard 01:14:03 V1 85

343  AZEVEDO Paul 01:14:03 V1 86

344  TAUZIA Jean Philippe 01:14:04 V1 87

345 PESSONNIER Anne 01:14:05 V2 16

346  TARRICQ JULIEN 01:14:23 SE 89

347  SAYUS MICHEL 01:14:32 Vi 88

348 MAUBARET CAROLE 01:14:35 SE 18

349 BRANAA Marie José 01:14:52 V3 4

350 DUHAGON Severine 01:14:54 Vi 22

351  ALIBERT MARIE 01:14:57 V1 23 Aigles de PAU
352  JOUGLEN Chantal 01:15:01 V2 17

353 MIQUEU ANNIE 01:15:04 V2 18 PAU SPORTS LOISIRS
354 DHENIN Axelle 01:15:11 V1 24

355 DUCASSE Corinne 01:15:20 V1 25

356  CONSTANT Marie Christine 01:15:21 V1 26

357 SOULE Sylvie 01:15:37 V2 19

358 LABASTE Céline 01:15:49 SE 19

359 puLuca Nicolas 01:15:52 SE 90

360 FERREIRA JORGE 01:15:52 V1 89

361 DRUTINUS Rachel 01:16:05 V1 27

362 POISSON Yannick 01:16:06 SE 91

363 BERNET CELINE 01:16:23 SE 20

364 BINZ STEPHANE 01:16:24 V1 90

365 LAHERRERE Hélene 01:16:27 V2 20

366 DOMENGE LAURENT 01:16:35 Vi 91

367 FOURNERY Emeline 01:17:26 SE 21

368 BONTEMPS DIDIER 01:18:13 V1 92

369  CAUBISENS Katia 01:18:24 SE 22

370  CAUBISENS Bernard 01:18:25 V3 27 UATarbes
371 ETCHEMENDY DELPHINE 01:18:49 SE 23

372 PASSICOS DANIEL 01:18:56 V1 93

373  CAZENAVE Christian 01:19:01 V3 28

374 BRONSIN NATHALIE 01:19:02 SE 24 Aigles de PAU
375 HERMANN Isabelle 01:19:10 SE 25

376 HERMANN Margareth 01:19:12 V2 21

377 BAGNAUD Sylvain 01:19:24 SE 92  AS Bleuets Labatutois
378 LAMARQUE Cecile 01:19:34 V1 28 AC Pouillon
379 LAFITTE Christian 01:19:36 SE 93

380 THOCQUENNE BARBARA 01:19:45 V1 29

381 MARTINEZ Jacinto 01:19:46 Vi 94

382 DAMAS Tony 01:19:46 SE 94

383 MARTIN NATHALIE 01:19:48 V1 30

384 NOUY MICKAEL 01:20:00 V1 95



385 BARBET HELENE 01:20:00 Vi 31 LATRIBU 64

386 LAZONDE FLORENCE 01:20:02 SE 26  PAU SPORTS LOISIRS
387 BAFFOIGNE Christian 01:20:14 V4 1  AS Bleuets Labatutois
388 MEYER Mariam 01:20:31 V1 32
389  ZUBIETA ARANTXA 01:21:02 Vi 33
390 ETCHEVERRY Didier 01:21:06 Vi 96
391 LABASTIE JOEL 01:21:11 V2 76
392 ESTINES Camille 01:21:13 SE 27
393 BARBE REGINE 01:21:15 V2 22
394  SUPERVIELLE Sandrine 01:21:24 Vi 34
395 DE MARCOS EMILIE 01:21:31 SE 28
396 LAFITTE Sylviane 01:22:19 V2 23
397 ADAMO NATHALIE 01:22:34 V1 35 LATRIBU 64
398 LAGARDERE Chloé 01:22:36 SE 29 Leclerc
399  SUHAS Mathilde 01:22:36 SE 30 CSFC
400 RENARD CELINE 01:22:37 SE 31
401  SARTHOU Pierre 01:22:48 V2 77
402 LAPEYRE Bertrand 01:22:56 V2 78
403 CLAVIO Marina 01:23:30 SE 32
404 CABE Jean Pierre 01:23:31 V1 97
405  VIEUX STEPHANIE 01:23:48 SE 33
406  GARCIA Olivier 01:23:55 SE 95
407 TOURNE Pierre 01:24:02 V3 29
408 POUYSEGUR Christian 01:24:03 V2 79
409 ENCINAS Veronique 01:24:16 V2 24 Leclerc
410 LARTIGUE Philippe 01:24:30 V1 98
411 CARON AURELIE 01:24:40 SE 34
412 LEVIN Nathalie 01:25:01 V2 25
413 COUMEIG Emmanuel 01:25:02 SE 96
414 LACLAU-POURRET Olivier 01:25:08 V2 80
415 RAYNEAU CHARLIE 01:25:43 SE 35
416 LABARERE DIDIER 01:26:17 SE 97
417 PEREZ GARCIA MARIE 01:26:18 SE 36
418 LEBOUBE Maryse 01:26:36 V3 5
419  GRAEFF PHILIPPE 01:26:42 V3 30
420 DABESCA Laurent 01:27:59 V1 99
421 RICHART JOSE 01:28:53 V4 2  Billere Athlétic Triathlon
422 LASSERRE Fernand 01:29:33 V4 3 UA Tarbes
423 CONSTANT Sylvie 01:31:08 Vi1 36
424  CHAGUE Céline 01:34:15 SE 37
425 MESSE Lucien 01:38:13 V4 4  Loubide Rey
426 POSTAI Marie Dominique 01:38:40 V3 6
427 BAFFOIGNE Simone 01:41:21 V4 1 AS Bleuets Labatutois
0 BERTREIX EVA 00:00:00 V1 0 Aiglesde PAU
0 BIDAU MICHELE 00:00:00 Vi 0
0 BIDAU THIERRY 00:00:00 V1 0 LaTribu 64
0 DULHAUSTE Hélene 00:00:00 Vi1 0
0 FILLON CHRISTOPHE 00:00:00 V1 0
0 GERBAUD Alain 00:00:00 V3 0  Club alpin frangais
0 GOUYETTE PATRICK 00:00:00 V3 0 FREEIRON TEAM
0 GREEN NICHOLAS 00:00:00 V2 0 LaTribu64
0 JUNQUA CELINE 00:00:00 il 0
0 LABAT Claudine 00:00:00 V2 0
0 LAFOND-PUYO STEPHANE 00:00:00 V1 0
0 LOUARN FRANCA 00:00:00 SE 0
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LOUPERE
MAILLES
MARCELIN
MARINEAU
MEILHAN
ROTH
VILLAIN

Denis
Hubert
Henri
Aurelie
YANNICK
Célina
PAUL

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

V1
V1
V3
SE
SE
SE
Vi
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Pau Morlaapied
ASM Pau

US DAX



